

# Download File PDF 270 Crusader Engine Manual

## #Jenny



Finally I get this ebook, thanks for all these I can get now!

## #Rio



Cool! I'am really happy

## #Markus Jensen



I did not think that this would work, my best friend showed me this website, and it does! I get my most wanted eBook

## #Hun Tsu



wtf this great ebook for free?!

## #Che Salsa



My friends are so mad that they do not know how I have all the high quality ebook which they do not!

## #Diego Butler



so many fake sites. this is the first one which worked! Many thanks

**Crusader Engine Parts**  
Fresh Water Cooling System 220-305/270-350 CID

Item	JMS No.	Description	Item	JMS No.	Description
1	25224	Elbow, 1.1/4" OD x 1.1/2" long sub. material	33	93432	gasket, thermostat housing
2	20885	Elbow, 1.1/4" OD x 2.0" long sub. material	34	93219	Hose, 1.1/4" ID x 1.1/2" OD
3	20229	432 water charge	35	20665	Hose, 1.1/4" ID x 1.1/2" OD
4	22446	Hose, 1.0" x 1.25" exchanger tee to	36	9540001	Nut, 7/16" x 14 (US) (spec)
5	91718	head exchanger	37	9540002	Washer, 7/16" (spec)
6	98261	Flare Cap, 1/2" exchanger	38	727023	Elbow, 1.1/4" ID x 1.1/2" ID
7	20282	Hose, 1.0" x 1.25" exchanger	39	9540104	Block, 1.1/4" x 1.25" nut head (DR)
8	22184	End Flare 1/2" Meter	40	95089	Stud, 3/8" x 1.0 x 3.5"
9	20886	Hose, 1.0" x 1.25" exchanger tee to	41	20665	Hose, 1.1/4" ID x 1.25" OD long port
10	20420	#42 Hose Clamp	42	94108	Gasket, seawater cooling, 3 flow
11	902020	Block, 1.1/4" x 1.25" nut head (DR)	43	97266	grom, water pump
12	97266	Block, 1.1/4" x 1.25" nut head (DR)	44	97067	Stud Package, 8" x 1.2" (8" x 1.2")
13	97209	Block, 1.1/4" x 1.25" nut head (DR)	45	97069	Stud Package, 4" x 1.2" (4" x 1.2")
14	9020102	Block, 1.1/4" x 1.25" nut head (DR)	46	20471	Stud 3/8" - 16 x 5.5" (317L)
15	9300000	Washer, 3/8" medium lock	47	9300000	Stud 3/8" - 16 x 5.5" (317L)
16	9300000	Washer, 3/8" med	48	9300000	Stud 3/8" - 16 x 5.5" (317L)
17	9300000	Nut, 3/8" x 1.0"	49	9300000	Stud 3/8" - 16 x 5.5" (317L)
18	22118	Clamp, 1" hose support	50	9300000	Stud 3/8" - 16 x 5.5" (317L)
19	20114	Hose, 1.0" x 1.25" exchanger to	51	9300000	Stud 3/8" - 16 x 5.5" (317L)
20	9020300	circulation pump	52	9300000	Stud 3/8" - 16 x 5.5" (317L)
21	12790	Block, 1.1/4" x 1.25" nut head (DR)	53	9300000	Stud 3/8" - 16 x 5.5" (317L)
22	911A	Flg, 1.1/4" x 1.25" nut head (DR)	54	9300000	Stud 3/8" - 16 x 5.5" (317L)
23	97051	Block, 1.1/4" x 1.25" nut head (DR)	55	9300000	Stud 3/8" - 16 x 5.5" (317L)
24	94105	gasket, thermostat housing for intake	56	9300000	Stud 3/8" - 16 x 5.5" (317L)
25	97065	Block, 1.1/4" x 1.25" nut head (DR)	57	9300000	Stud 3/8" - 16 x 5.5" (317L)

When ordering please place "CRUP" in front of part number

[Download PDF version of :](#)  
**270 Crusader Engine Manual**